Position

Principal, Planning And Green
Port

Program Manager, Energy &
Sustainability

Program Manager, Energy &
Sustainability

Senior Environmental Specialist
Senior Environmental Specialist
Senior Environmental Specialist
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Department Total Wages

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy
Energy
Energy
Energy
Energy
Energy
Energy
Energy

$127,988

$97,654

$97,297

$85,915
$76,073
$61,093
$8,647
$6,884
$6,213
$3,905
$844

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,005

$12,195

$64,069

$11,031
$14,036
$11,005
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



