Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Planning And Green Port		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$127,988	\$12,005
Program Manager, Energy & Sustainability		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$97,654	\$12,195
Program Manager, Energy & Sustainability		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$97,297	\$64,069
Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$85,915	\$11,031
Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$76,073	\$14,036
Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$61,093	\$11,005
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$8,647	\$0
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$6,884	\$0
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$6,213	\$0
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$3,905	\$0
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Energy	\$844	\$0